1
R
el
ea
se
 d
at
e:

2
Print
Type code
Center of emitter
or receiver
Center of indicator LED red
Adjustment aid
(in receiver only)
Dovetail mount
LED yellow
switching state
LED green
operation indicator
Option /73c
1
0
4
M12x1
8
8
2
5
1039.3
51.8
6
2
1
1
6
ø
5
.5
1
6
2
4
14,8
54.3
2
25.8
9,8
5.2-0,2
Features
• Detection range up to 65 m
• Self-monitoring (type 4 according to
IEC/EN 61496-1)
• Extended temperature range up to -
35 °C with heated front panel
• Red transmission light
• Integrated alignment aid
• Clearly visible LED functional display
and pre-fault indicator on the receiver
• Operation on control units of series
SB4 (SafeBox) and SC4-2
Accessories
OMH-05
Mounting aid
OMH-21
Mounting aid
OMH-22
Mounting aid
OMH-MLV11-K
Mounting aid
BA SLA28
Mounting aid Safety
MS SLP/SLA28
Mounting aid Safety
MS SLPCM
Mounting aid Safety
SLA-1-M